OOM Team

Committers

https://git.onap.org/oom/tree/INFO.yaml#n24

Mike Elliott Mike.Elliott@amdocs.com
Krzysztof Opasiak k.opasiak@samsung.com
Borislav Glozman Borislav.Glozman@amdocs.com
Sylvain Desbureaux | sylvain.desbureaux@orange.com

Offline Installer:

Michal Ptacek Michal.Ptacek@tieto.com

Tomas Levora t.levora@partner.samsung.com

@Samuli Silvius s.silvius@partner.samsung.com
Contributors

Jun Nicolas Hu - AT&T ( jh245g@att.com )
David Sauvageau - david.sauvageau@bell.ca
Jérome Doucerain - jerome.doucerain@bell.ca
Marc-Alexandre Choquette - m.a.choquette@bell.ca - ma_c
Avi Chapnick (Amdocs)

Roger Maitland (Amdocs)

Mandeep Khinda - mandeep.khinda@amdocs.com
Yury Novitsky - Yury.Novitsky@Amdocs.com
rui hu - hu.rui2@zte.com.cn

Xin Miao - xin.miao@huawei.com

Joe Zhang - zhang.zhoul@zte.com.cn

Xue Gao xg353y@intl.att.com

Christophe Closset cc697w@intl.att.com
Helen Chen - helen.chen@huawei.com

Earle West ew8463@att.com (AT&T)

Hong Guan - hg4105@att.com

John Ng (AT&T)

Arthur Berezin (Gigaspaces)

Shay Naeh (Gigaspaces)

Jasmine Wen

Pramod Kumar Sharma

Anuj Kapoor

Michael O'Brien (Amdocs)

Karen Joseph

Vaibhav Chopra

Mayank Gupta

David Blaisonneau (Orange)

Victor Morales

Munish Agarwak (Ericsson)

Xin Miao (Huawei)

Joe Zhang (ZTE)

Jason Hunt (IBM)

Jochen Kappel (IBM)

Josef Reisinger (IBM)

Earle West (AT&T)

Yang Xu (Huawei)

Christopher Rath (AT&T)

Mahendra Raghuwanshi (Amdocs)


https://git.onap.org/oom/tree/INFO.yaml#n24
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~melliott
mailto:Mike.Elliott@amdocs.com
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~kopasiak
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~BorislavG
mailto:Borislav.Glozman@amdocs.com
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~sdesbure
mailto:sylvain.desbureaux@orange.com
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~Michal.Ptacek
mailto:Michal.Ptacek@tieto.com
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~Tomas.Levora
mailto:t.levora@partner.samsung.com
https://wiki.onap.org/questions/users?username=silvius
mailto:s.silvius@partner.samsung.com
mailto:jh245g@att.com
mailto:david.sauvageau@bell.ca
mailto:jerome.doucerain@bell.ca
mailto:m.a.choquette@bell.ca
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~avicha
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~rogerm
mailto:mike.nguyen@amdocs.com
mailto:Yury.Novitsky@Amdocs.com
mailto:hu.rui2@zte.com.cn
mailto:xin.miao@huawei.com
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~Zhangzhou-cn
mailto:zhang.zhou1@zte.com.cn
mailto:xg353y@intl.att.com
mailto:cc697w@intl.att.com
mailto:helen.chen@huawei.com
mailto:ew8463@att.com
mailto:hg4105@att.com
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~jasmineWen
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~pramodksamdocs
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~anujkap
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~michaelobrien
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~kerenj
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~vaibhav_16dec
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~mayankg2703
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~electrocucaracha
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~Zhangzhou-cn
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~djhunt
https://wiki.onap.org/questions/users?username=jreisinger
https://wiki.onap.org/display/~mahendrr

	OOM Team

